1
 Industrial Media Converter          IMC201
 1-port 10/100/1000M Ethernet+ 1-port 1000Base-FX Industrial gigabit media converter
 Features
 Support 1 10Base-T/100Base-TX/1000 Base-TX port and 1 1000Base-FX port
 Support IEEE802.3/802.3u/802.3x/802.3z, store and forward
 Ethernet port support 10/100/1000M self-adaption

Storage Temperature -45°C to 85°C
Ambient Relative Humidity 10 to 95% (non-condensing)
EMI FCC Part 15, CISPR (EN55022) class A
EMS EN61000-4-2 (ESD), Level 1
EN61000-4-4 (EFT), Level 4
EN61000-4-5 (Surge), Level 3
Shell IEC 60068-2-27
Warranty time 5 years
Certification CE, FCC, RoHS, PAL, UL508(pending)
3
 Dimension
 Ordering Information
Model NO. Description
IMC201-M-05 Multi-mode, 500m, 12~48VDC, SC/ST optional
IMC201-S-20 Single-mode, 20Km, 12~48VDC, SC/ST optional
IMC201-S-40 Single-mode, 40Km, 12~48VDC, SC/ST optional
IMC201-S-60 Single-mode, 60Km, 12~48VDC, SC/ST optional
IMC201-S-80 Single-mode, 80Km, 12~48VDC, SC/ST optional
IMC201-S-100 Single-mode, 100Km, 12~48VDC, SC/ST optional
IMC201-S-120 Single-mode, 120Km, 12~48VDC, SC/ST optional
IMC201-SS-20 Single-mode, single fiber, 20Km, 12~48VDC, SC/ST optional
IMC201-SS-40 Single-mode, single fiber, 40Km, 12~48VDC, SC/ST optional
IMC201-SS-60 Single-mode, single fiber, 60Km, 12~48VDC, SC/ST optional
IMC201-SS-80 Single-mode, single fiber, 80Km, 12~48VDC, SC/ST optional
 Packing List
 Industrial Media Converter IMC201 (plus terminal block)×1
 User manual ×1
 DIN-Rail fittings ×1